1www.PureEdgeLighting.com  |  Phone: 773.770.1195  |  1718 W. Fullerton Ave. Chicago, IL 60614
For custom design and layout assistance, send drawings to design@PureEdgeLighting.com
PROJECT FIXTURE TYPE DATE
TUBO LARGE
LED 24VDC TRACK HEAD
REV 02.20.20
TITLE
24

• 0-10 Volt dimming only. Compatible with Lutron Diva, Skylark and Legrand 0-10 Volt dimmers
ACCESSORIES:
TUBO LARGE ORDERING CODE
15° BEAM SPREAD REF-1.75-SP
25° BEAM SPREAD REF-1.75-NF
40° BEAM SPREAD REF-1.75-FL
60° BEAM SPREAD REF-1.75-WF
COMPLIANCE LABEL:
ETL (Conforms to UL1598 and CSA 22.2 #250.0). Title 24
WARRANTY:
5 year warranty. See PureEdgeLighting.com